
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 11/1/2024  and 11/30/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $20,000.00 $596.25 6

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$596.25$20,000.00 6

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $6,946,263.00 $22,413.78 10

Commercial Building Finish-Out $6,130,337.00 $25,162.70 5

Commercial Building New $50,599,320.00 $191,187.10 4

Commercial 

Building

$238,763.58$63,675,920.00 19

Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify $0.00 $150.00 1

Commercial Cell 

Tower

$150.00$0.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $10,500.00 $170.00 2

Commercial Electrical Remodel $88,862.00 $855.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $2,600.00 $110.00 2

Commercial 

Electrical

$1,135.00$101,962.00 6

Commercial Irrigation New $30,500.00 $4,808.00 2

Commercial 

Irrigation

$4,808.00$30,500.00 2

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $209,449.00 $1,005.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $73,116.54 $635.00 2

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,640.00$282,565.54 3

Commercial Mechanical Hood Remodel $5,000.00 $109.50 1

Commercial 

Mechanical Hood

$109.50$5,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $50,000.00 $70,039.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Repair $500.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $7,000.00 $100.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$70,189.00$57,500.00 5

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,150.00 14

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,150.00$0.00 14



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $500.00 2

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $800.00 3

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,300.00$0.00 5

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $400.00 8

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $725.00 14

Residential 

Electrical

$1,125.00$0.00 22

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,500.00 19

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,500.00$0.00 19

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $1,425.00 27

Residential Gas Test $1,425.00$0.00 27

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,200.00 65

Residential Irrigation $3,200.00$0.00 65

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,300.00 26

Residential 

Mechanical

$1,350.00$0.00 27

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $325.00 5

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $900.00 17

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,075.00 40

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,350.00$0.00 63

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $4,500.00 9

Residential SF New $0.00 $367,389.66 61

Residential Single 

Family

$371,889.66$0.00 70

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $2,100.00 6

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$2,100.00$0.00 6

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $28,178.12 4

Residential 

Townhome

$28,178.12$0.00 4



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

TOTALS $735,259.11$64,173,447.54 366


